Vg

2018 Flag Inventory Clearance

#1006 Checkered with Open Centres

Style and Colours:

Red/White Open Centres

Blue/White Open Centres
Blue/Black Open Centres
Red/Black Open Centres
Yellow/Blue Open Centres

Quantity:

7 Sets
6 Sets
1 Set
17 Sets
7 Sets

WaL
WwaL
WaL
WwaL
WaL

#1010 Plain Tube Flags With Border

Style and Colours:

Yellow With Black Border
Blue With Black Border
Blue With White Border

Yellow With Green Border

White With Yellow Border
Gold With Black Border

White With Green Border

Quantity:

1 Set
4 Sets + 5 Singles
2 Sets
5 Sets + 8 Singles
1 Set + 8 Singles
2 Sets
1 Set +4 Singles

WaL
waL
WaL
WwWaQL
WaL
WwWaQL
WaL

Cost:

$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.

Cost:

$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.
$5.00/ea.



